ORDERING CODE
AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell
Irvine, CA 92618
PH: 714.259.9959
FAX: 714.259.9969
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.8.31.20 Page 1 of 5DIMENSION Adjustable
JOB NAME
ORDERING CODE
CONTACT
 DIMENSION Remote Driver
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
DMNREM - UNV - DIM10 - 30
ORDERING CODE
PART NUMBER DMNREM remote driver
VOLTAGE &
DIMMING
UNV-DIM10-30 flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%
UNV-DIM10Z-30 flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%
UNV-DIM10-50 flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%
UNV-DIM10Z-50 flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%
UNV-DALI-50 flicker free DALI dimming to 1%
UNV-DALIZ-50 flicker free DALI dimming to 0.1%
UNV-DMX-50 flicker free DMX dimming to 0.1%
120-ELV-12 leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV)
120-ELV-25 leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV)
120-LTE-g Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%
120-LTE-h Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%
UNV-LUT-b Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on &
Fade-to-Black
UNV-LUT-c Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on &
Fade-to-Black
UNV-LUT-d Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on &
Fade-to-Black
UNV-LUTP-20 Lutron Hi-Lume Premier EcoSystem dimming to 0.1%,
Soft-on & Fade-to-Black
UNV-CAS-50 flicker free Casambi dimming to 0.1%, dim-to-dark
UNV-NLT-50 nLight control interface, standard Cat-5/RJ45 connec-
tion, dimming to 0.1%
48-POE-1CH-N1 48V POE remote network node, standard Cat-5/RJ45
connection, dim-to-dark; 1 channel with a combined
8-53W, 12-48Vdc output